 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
SMBJxx(C)A Series
● Glass passivated chip
● 600 W peak pulse power capability with a 10/1000 us
waveform, repetitive rate (duty cycle):0.01 %
● Excellent clamping capability

Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
SMBJxx(C)A Series
Reverse
Stand-off
Voltage
Test
Current
Max. Clamping
Voltage @ IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
Max. Reverse
Leakage @ VRWM
UNI-POLAR BI-POLAR UNI BI VRWM(V) Min.(V) Max.(V) IT(mA) VC MAX.(V) IPP(A) IR(uA)
SMBJ36A SMBJ36CA MP CP 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 10.4 1
SMBJ40A SMBJ40CA MR CR 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 9.3 1
SMBJ43A SMBJ43CA MT CT 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 8.7 1
SMBJ45A SMBJ45CA MV CV 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 8.3 1
SMBJ48A SMBJ48CA MX CX 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 7.8 1
SMBJ51A SMBJ51CA MZ CZ 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 7.3 1
SMBJ54A SMBJ54CA NE DE 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 6.9 1
SMBJ58A SMBJ58CA NG DG 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 6.5 1
SMBJ60A SMBJ60CA NK DK 60.0 66.70 73.70 1 96.8 6.2 1
SMBJ64A SMBJ64CA NM DM 64.0 71.10 78.60 1 103.0 5.9 1
SMBJ70A SMBJ70CA NP DP 70.0 77.80 86.00 1 113.0 5.3 1
SMBJ75A SMBJ75CA NR DR 75.0 83.30 92.10 1 121.0 5.0 1
SMBJ78A SMBJ78CA NT DT 78.0 86.70 95.80 1 126.0 4.8 1
SMBJ85A SMBJ85CA NV DV 85.0 94.4 104.0 1 137.0 4.4 1
SMBJ90A SMBJ90CA NX DX 90.0 100.0 111.0 1 146.0 4.1 1
SMBJ100A SMBJ100CA NZ DZ 100.0 111.0 123.0 1 162.0 3.7 1
SMBJ110A SMBJ110CA PE EE 110.0 122.0 135.0 1 177.0 3.4 1
SMBJ120A SMBJ120CA PG EG 120.0 133.0 147.0 1 193.0 3.1 1
SMBJ130A SMBJ130CA PK EK 130.0 144.0 159.0 1 209.0 2.9 1
SMBJ150A SMBJ150CA PM EM 150.0 167.0 185.0 1 243.0 2.5 1
SMBJ160A SMBJ160CA PP EP 160.0 178.0 197.0 1 259.0 2.3 1
SMBJ170A SMBJ170CA PR ER 170.0 189.0 209.0 1 275.0 2.2 1
Part Number Device
Marking Code
Breakdown
Voltage VBR @  IT